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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 ALEKSEY KLENCK Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:11:33.50 05:31 6747

2 JEFFREY STILWELL Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:11:52.77 05:40 5829

3 TIM ROMAN Evansville, IN M 40-44 00:13:00.12 06:12 5909

4 JOSH MANDEL Mount Vernon, IN M 30-34 00:15:46.96 07:31 5653

5 KOJI MURATA Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:16:00.82 07:38 6748

6 CALEB AIKEN Newburgh, IN M 13-under 00:16:12.71 07:44 2340

7 ANGIE SCHWENGEL Elberfeld, IN F 35-39 00:16:46.86 08:00 5759

8 JEFFREY WILLIAMS Francisco, IN M 20-24 00:16:50.39 08:02 5996

9 MICHELLE ALLEN Jasper, IN F 50-54 00:18:32.33 08:50 2456

10 ELLA DENNISON Raleigh, IL F 13-under 00:18:45.41 08:56 4880

11 GRACIE COX Ridgway, IL F 13-under 00:18:45.84 08:57 3996

12 BRAD GARNETT Evansville, IN M 35-39 00:18:57.41 09:02 5400

13 CHRISTINA DRENNAN Haubstadt, IN F 45-49 00:19:09.23 09:08 5053

14 EVAN GARNETT Evansville, IN M 13-under 00:19:09.55 09:08 5401

15 MOSBY JONES Loogootee, IN M 13-under 00:20:24.23 09:43 5582

16 JENNY ALIOTTA Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:20:57.19 09:59 2449

17 KAYLA STALLINGS Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:20:59.81 10:00 5825
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18 ARIEL ORTEGA Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:21:24.20 10:12 5737

19 BRENDA SEATS Francisco, IN F 45-49 00:21:24.22 10:12 5762

20 SASHA LOPEZ Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:21:24.36 10:12 5651

21 STEPHANIE HERRON Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:21:44.16 10:21 5569

22 BRITTNEY JUSTICE Newburgh, IN F 25-29 00:21:48.57 10:24 5584

23 MEGAN JONES Loogootee, IN F 35-39 00:22:09.27 10:33 5580

24 LISA BOWLDS Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:22:15.91 10:37 3298

25 CANDY THEILE Jasper, IN F 55-59 00:22:18.89 10:38 5906

26 CHASE KING Evansville, IN M 13-under 00:22:22.32 10:40 5590

27 STACY KING Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:22:22.34 10:40 5626

28 NICOLE GROGAN Princeton, IN F 25-29 00:22:48.20 10:52 5404

29 TONY MIKSANEK Benton, IL M 60-64 00:22:59.52 10:57 5663

30 ALLAN HOBSON Princeton, IN M 30-34 00:23:08.82 11:02 5574

31 ANGELA SCHAFER Princeton, IN F 30-34 00:23:09.61 11:02 5754

32 ALESHA SYKES Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:23:16.16 11:05 5904

33 THOMAS COOK Nortonville, KY M 30-34 00:23:48.72 11:21 3994

34 JOE HEDGE Paoli, IN M 55-59 00:23:57.47 11:25 5568

35 SHARON STACEY Mount Vernon, IN F 30-34 00:24:38.17 11:44 5823

36 GINA DUPPS Oakland City, IN F 55-59 00:25:55.52 12:21 5057

37 CANDY BERGER Jasper, IN F 50-54 00:26:07.93 12:27 3159

38 LELANI WITTWER Jasper, IN F 70+ 00:26:08.10 12:27 6729

39 JAMES MARCHINO Evansville, IN M 70+ 00:26:18.72 12:32 5654

40 ALEXA BRZOZOWSKI-SNEAD Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:26:36.40 12:41 3980

41 TOM SHEPHERD Evansville, IN M 60-64 00:26:39.86 12:42 5765

42 RENEA GARNETT Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:26:42.43 12:43 5402

43 MADISON LOEHRLEIN Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:27:15.74 12:59 5650
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44 CLAY LOEHRLEIN Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:27:16.57 13:00 5649

45 JANET HORTIN Henderson, KY F 55-59 00:27:45.72 13:14 5576

46 ERIN STALLINGS Newburgh, IN F 35-39 00:27:57.77 13:19 5824

47 BOB DRENNAN Haubstadt, IN M 50-54 00:28:17.92 13:29 5052

48 LAURA MUENSTERMAN Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:28:29.68 13:35 5664

49 BAILEY JONES Ridgway, IL F 13-under 00:28:51.48 13:45 5579

50 MARY REEDER Ridgway, IL F 40-44 00:29:04.12 13:51 5745

51 BRIAN RAGER Evansville, IN M 35-39 00:29:19.49 13:58 5743

52 JUANITA RAGER Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:29:20.86 13:59 5744

53 VICTORIA MARTIN Fort Branch, IN F 60-64 00:29:56.64 14:16 5657

54 MIKE THEILE Jasper, IN M 55-59 00:30:09.37 14:22 5907

55 LEO STRIEGEL Jasper, IN M 70+ 00:30:49.34 14:41 5903

56 TINA GAITHER Vincennes, IN F 50-54 00:30:51.17 14:42 5399

57 RICK MARTIN Poseyville, IN M 45-49 00:30:55.84 14:44 5656

58 TRISTEN GAMMON Poseyville, IN M 14-19 00:30:55.92 14:44 5655

59 COURTNEY SMOTHERS Harrisburg, IL F 35-39 00:31:14.39 14:53 5822

60 KILEY BROWN Ridgway, IL F 14-19 00:31:14.89 14:53 3979

61 ANGIE BROWN Ridgway, IL F 45-49 00:31:16.62 14:54 3978

62 BRODEN BRADSHAW Carmi, IL M 13-under 00:31:18.76 14:55 3924

63 SABRINA RODGERS Hanson, KY F 50-54 00:32:21.05 15:25 5750

64 NICKI BLUTHE Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:32:55.91 15:41 3297

65 JACKIE WEIDNER Bridgeport, IL M 45-49 00:33:22.24 15:54 5995

66 MARY ANN BECK Evansville, IN F 70+ 00:33:36.13 16:00 3154

67 SANDY STREMMING Evansville, IN F 65-69 00:33:54.11 16:09 5836

68 MELISSA WOOSLEY Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:34:06.38 16:15 6743

69 CHLOE DENNISON Raleigh, IL F 14-19 00:34:13.68 16:18 4000
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70 JANA BRADSHAW Carmi, IL F 40-44 00:34:14.30 16:19 3974

71 WENDY GUMBEL Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:34:19.14 16:21 5405

72 BRENDA HAWKINS Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:36:17.90 17:17 5565

73 ANGIE BRADY Boonville, IN F 30-34 00:36:24.44 17:21 3975

74 JESSICA STIMPSON Princeton, IN F 14-19 00:37:22.47 17:48 5835

75 JAYCEE STIMPSON Princeton, IN F 13-under 00:37:23.08 17:49 5833

76 JENNA STIMPSON Princeton, IN F 13-under 00:37:34.68 17:54 5834

77 JARED STIMPSON Princeton, IN M 40-44 00:37:35.83 17:55 5832

78 ANGIE HALL Huntingburg, IN F 45-49 00:40:39.27 19:22 5407

79 ROBERT HEAD Evansville, IN M 55-59 00:41:11.95 19:37 5567

80 JENNIFER ZOPH Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:42:06.23 20:03 6746

81 KATHERINE KEY Evansville, IN Female 00:42:07.76 20:04 5587

82 AMY KIMSEY Henderson, KY F 40-44 00:42:23.15 20:11 5588

83 DUSTI MAJORS Henderson, KY F 40-44 00:42:23.46 20:12 5589

Female

1 ANGIE SCHWENGEL Elberfeld, IN F 35-39 00:16:46.86 08:00 5759

2 MICHELLE ALLEN Jasper, IN F 50-54 00:18:32.33 08:50 2456

3 ELLA DENNISON Raleigh, IL F 13-under 00:18:45.41 08:56 4880

4 GRACIE COX Ridgway, IL F 13-under 00:18:45.84 08:57 3996

5 CHRISTINA DRENNAN Haubstadt, IN F 45-49 00:19:09.23 09:08 5053

6 JENNY ALIOTTA Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:20:57.19 09:59 2449

7 KAYLA STALLINGS Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:20:59.81 10:00 5825

8 ARIEL ORTEGA Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:21:24.20 10:12 5737

9 BRENDA SEATS Francisco, IN F 45-49 00:21:24.22 10:12 5762

10 SASHA LOPEZ Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:21:24.36 10:12 5651
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11 STEPHANIE HERRON Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:21:44.16 10:21 5569

12 BRITTNEY JUSTICE Newburgh, IN F 25-29 00:21:48.57 10:24 5584

13 MEGAN JONES Loogootee, IN F 35-39 00:22:09.27 10:33 5580

14 LISA BOWLDS Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:22:15.91 10:37 3298

15 CANDY THEILE Jasper, IN F 55-59 00:22:18.89 10:38 5906

16 STACY KING Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:22:22.34 10:40 5626

17 NICOLE GROGAN Princeton, IN F 25-29 00:22:48.20 10:52 5404

18 ANGELA SCHAFER Princeton, IN F 30-34 00:23:09.61 11:02 5754

19 ALESHA SYKES Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:23:16.16 11:05 5904

20 SHARON STACEY Mount Vernon, IN F 30-34 00:24:38.17 11:44 5823

21 GINA DUPPS Oakland City, IN F 55-59 00:25:55.52 12:21 5057

22 CANDY BERGER Jasper, IN F 50-54 00:26:07.93 12:27 3159

23 LELANI WITTWER Jasper, IN F 70+ 00:26:08.10 12:27 6729

24 ALEXA BRZOZOWSKI-SNEAD Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:26:36.40 12:41 3980

25 RENEA GARNETT Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:26:42.43 12:43 5402

26 MADISON LOEHRLEIN Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:27:15.74 12:59 5650

27 JANET HORTIN Henderson, KY F 55-59 00:27:45.72 13:14 5576

28 ERIN STALLINGS Newburgh, IN F 35-39 00:27:57.77 13:19 5824

29 LAURA MUENSTERMAN Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:28:29.68 13:35 5664

30 BAILEY JONES Ridgway, IL F 13-under 00:28:51.48 13:45 5579

31 MARY REEDER Ridgway, IL F 40-44 00:29:04.12 13:51 5745

32 JUANITA RAGER Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:29:20.86 13:59 5744

33 VICTORIA MARTIN Fort Branch, IN F 60-64 00:29:56.64 14:16 5657

34 TINA GAITHER Vincennes, IN F 50-54 00:30:51.17 14:42 5399

35 COURTNEY SMOTHERS Harrisburg, IL F 35-39 00:31:14.39 14:53 5822

36 KILEY BROWN Ridgway, IL F 14-19 00:31:14.89 14:53 3979
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37 ANGIE BROWN Ridgway, IL F 45-49 00:31:16.62 14:54 3978

38 SABRINA RODGERS Hanson, KY F 50-54 00:32:21.05 15:25 5750

39 NICKI BLUTHE Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:32:55.91 15:41 3297

40 MARY ANN BECK Evansville, IN F 70+ 00:33:36.13 16:00 3154

41 SANDY STREMMING Evansville, IN F 65-69 00:33:54.11 16:09 5836

42 MELISSA WOOSLEY Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:34:06.38 16:15 6743

43 CHLOE DENNISON Raleigh, IL F 14-19 00:34:13.68 16:18 4000

44 JANA BRADSHAW Carmi, IL F 40-44 00:34:14.30 16:19 3974

45 WENDY GUMBEL Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:34:19.14 16:21 5405

46 BRENDA HAWKINS Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:36:17.90 17:17 5565

47 ANGIE BRADY Boonville, IN F 30-34 00:36:24.44 17:21 3975

48 JESSICA STIMPSON Princeton, IN F 14-19 00:37:22.47 17:48 5835

49 JAYCEE STIMPSON Princeton, IN F 13-under 00:37:23.08 17:49 5833

50 JENNA STIMPSON Princeton, IN F 13-under 00:37:34.68 17:54 5834

51 ANGIE HALL Huntingburg, IN F 45-49 00:40:39.27 19:22 5407

52 JENNIFER ZOPH Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:42:06.23 20:03 6746

53 KATHERINE KEY Evansville, IN Female 00:42:07.76 20:04 5587

54 AMY KIMSEY Henderson, KY F 40-44 00:42:23.15 20:11 5588

55 DUSTI MAJORS Henderson, KY F 40-44 00:42:23.46 20:12 5589

F 13-under

1 ELLA DENNISON Raleigh, IL F 13-under 00:18:45.41 08:56 4880

2 GRACIE COX Ridgway, IL F 13-under 00:18:45.84 08:57 3996

3 BAILEY JONES Ridgway, IL F 13-under 00:28:51.48 13:45 5579

4 JAYCEE STIMPSON Princeton, IN F 13-under 00:37:23.08 17:49 5833

5 JENNA STIMPSON Princeton, IN F 13-under 00:37:34.68 17:54 5834
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F 14-19

1 KILEY BROWN Ridgway, IL F 14-19 00:31:14.89 14:53 3979

2 CHLOE DENNISON Raleigh, IL F 14-19 00:34:13.68 16:18 4000

3 JESSICA STIMPSON Princeton, IN F 14-19 00:37:22.47 17:48 5835

F 20-24

1 MADISON LOEHRLEIN Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:27:15.74 12:59 5650

F 25-29

1 KAYLA STALLINGS Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:20:59.81 10:00 5825

2 ARIEL ORTEGA Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:21:24.20 10:12 5737

3 BRITTNEY JUSTICE Newburgh, IN F 25-29 00:21:48.57 10:24 5584

4 LISA BOWLDS Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:22:15.91 10:37 3298

5 NICOLE GROGAN Princeton, IN F 25-29 00:22:48.20 10:52 5404

6 ALESHA SYKES Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:23:16.16 11:05 5904

7 ALEXA BRZOZOWSKI-SNEAD Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:26:36.40 12:41 3980

F 30-34

1 JENNY ALIOTTA Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:20:57.19 09:59 2449

2 SASHA LOPEZ Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:21:24.36 10:12 5651

3 ANGELA SCHAFER Princeton, IN F 30-34 00:23:09.61 11:02 5754

4 SHARON STACEY Mount Vernon, IN F 30-34 00:24:38.17 11:44 5823

5 LAURA MUENSTERMAN Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:28:29.68 13:35 5664

6 WENDY GUMBEL Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:34:19.14 16:21 5405

7 ANGIE BRADY Boonville, IN F 30-34 00:36:24.44 17:21 3975
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F 35-39

1 ANGIE SCHWENGEL Elberfeld, IN F 35-39 00:16:46.86 08:00 5759

2 STEPHANIE HERRON Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:21:44.16 10:21 5569

3 MEGAN JONES Loogootee, IN F 35-39 00:22:09.27 10:33 5580

4 ERIN STALLINGS Newburgh, IN F 35-39 00:27:57.77 13:19 5824

5 JUANITA RAGER Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:29:20.86 13:59 5744

6 COURTNEY SMOTHERS Harrisburg, IL F 35-39 00:31:14.39 14:53 5822

7 MELISSA WOOSLEY Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:34:06.38 16:15 6743

8 JENNIFER ZOPH Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:42:06.23 20:03 6746

F 40-44

1 RENEA GARNETT Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:26:42.43 12:43 5402

2 MARY REEDER Ridgway, IL F 40-44 00:29:04.12 13:51 5745

3 NICKI BLUTHE Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:32:55.91 15:41 3297

4 JANA BRADSHAW Carmi, IL F 40-44 00:34:14.30 16:19 3974

5 AMY KIMSEY Henderson, KY F 40-44 00:42:23.15 20:11 5588

6 DUSTI MAJORS Henderson, KY F 40-44 00:42:23.46 20:12 5589

F 45-49

1 CHRISTINA DRENNAN Haubstadt, IN F 45-49 00:19:09.23 09:08 5053

2 BRENDA SEATS Francisco, IN F 45-49 00:21:24.22 10:12 5762

3 STACY KING Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:22:22.34 10:40 5626

4 ANGIE BROWN Ridgway, IL F 45-49 00:31:16.62 14:54 3978

5 BRENDA HAWKINS Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:36:17.90 17:17 5565

6 ANGIE HALL Huntingburg, IN F 45-49 00:40:39.27 19:22 5407
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F 50-54

1 MICHELLE ALLEN Jasper, IN F 50-54 00:18:32.33 08:50 2456

2 CANDY BERGER Jasper, IN F 50-54 00:26:07.93 12:27 3159

3 TINA GAITHER Vincennes, IN F 50-54 00:30:51.17 14:42 5399

4 SABRINA RODGERS Hanson, KY F 50-54 00:32:21.05 15:25 5750

F 55-59

1 CANDY THEILE Jasper, IN F 55-59 00:22:18.89 10:38 5906

2 GINA DUPPS Oakland City, IN F 55-59 00:25:55.52 12:21 5057

3 JANET HORTIN Henderson, KY F 55-59 00:27:45.72 13:14 5576

F 60-64

1 VICTORIA MARTIN Fort Branch, IN F 60-64 00:29:56.64 14:16 5657

F 65-69

1 SANDY STREMMING Evansville, IN F 65-69 00:33:54.11 16:09 5836

F 70+

1 LELANI WITTWER Jasper, IN F 70+ 00:26:08.10 12:27 6729

2 MARY ANN BECK Evansville, IN F 70+ 00:33:36.13 16:00 3154

Male

1 ALEKSEY KLENCK Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:11:33.50 05:31 6747

2 JEFFREY STILWELL Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:11:52.77 05:40 5829

3 TIM ROMAN Evansville, IN M 40-44 00:13:00.12 06:12 5909
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4 JOSH MANDEL Mount Vernon, IN M 30-34 00:15:46.96 07:31 5653

5 KOJI MURATA Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:16:00.82 07:38 6748

6 CALEB AIKEN Newburgh, IN M 13-under 00:16:12.71 07:44 2340

7 JEFFREY WILLIAMS Francisco, IN M 20-24 00:16:50.39 08:02 5996

8 BRAD GARNETT Evansville, IN M 35-39 00:18:57.41 09:02 5400

9 EVAN GARNETT Evansville, IN M 13-under 00:19:09.55 09:08 5401

10 MOSBY JONES Loogootee, IN M 13-under 00:20:24.23 09:43 5582

11 CHASE KING Evansville, IN M 13-under 00:22:22.32 10:40 5590

12 TONY MIKSANEK Benton, IL M 60-64 00:22:59.52 10:57 5663

13 ALLAN HOBSON Princeton, IN M 30-34 00:23:08.82 11:02 5574

14 THOMAS COOK Nortonville, KY M 30-34 00:23:48.72 11:21 3994

15 JOE HEDGE Paoli, IN M 55-59 00:23:57.47 11:25 5568

16 JAMES MARCHINO Evansville, IN M 70+ 00:26:18.72 12:32 5654

17 TOM SHEPHERD Evansville, IN M 60-64 00:26:39.86 12:42 5765

18 CLAY LOEHRLEIN Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:27:16.57 13:00 5649

19 BOB DRENNAN Haubstadt, IN M 50-54 00:28:17.92 13:29 5052

20 BRIAN RAGER Evansville, IN M 35-39 00:29:19.49 13:58 5743

21 MIKE THEILE Jasper, IN M 55-59 00:30:09.37 14:22 5907

22 LEO STRIEGEL Jasper, IN M 70+ 00:30:49.34 14:41 5903

23 RICK MARTIN Poseyville, IN M 45-49 00:30:55.84 14:44 5656

24 TRISTEN GAMMON Poseyville, IN M 14-19 00:30:55.92 14:44 5655

25 BRODEN BRADSHAW Carmi, IL M 13-under 00:31:18.76 14:55 3924

26 JACKIE WEIDNER Bridgeport, IL M 45-49 00:33:22.24 15:54 5995

27 JARED STIMPSON Princeton, IN M 40-44 00:37:35.83 17:55 5832

28 ROBERT HEAD Evansville, IN M 55-59 00:41:11.95 19:37 5567
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M 13-under

1 CALEB AIKEN Newburgh, IN M 13-under 00:16:12.71 07:44 2340

2 EVAN GARNETT Evansville, IN M 13-under 00:19:09.55 09:08 5401

3 MOSBY JONES Loogootee, IN M 13-under 00:20:24.23 09:43 5582

4 CHASE KING Evansville, IN M 13-under 00:22:22.32 10:40 5590

5 BRODEN BRADSHAW Carmi, IL M 13-under 00:31:18.76 14:55 3924

M 14-19

1 TRISTEN GAMMON Poseyville, IN M 14-19 00:30:55.92 14:44 5655

M 20-24

1 JEFFREY WILLIAMS Francisco, IN M 20-24 00:16:50.39 08:02 5996

M 25-29

1 ALEKSEY KLENCK Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:11:33.50 05:31 6747

M 30-34

1 JEFFREY STILWELL Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:11:52.77 05:40 5829

2 JOSH MANDEL Mount Vernon, IN M 30-34 00:15:46.96 07:31 5653

3 ALLAN HOBSON Princeton, IN M 30-34 00:23:08.82 11:02 5574

4 THOMAS COOK Nortonville, KY M 30-34 00:23:48.72 11:21 3994

M 35-39

1 BRAD GARNETT Evansville, IN M 35-39 00:18:57.41 09:02 5400

2 BRIAN RAGER Evansville, IN M 35-39 00:29:19.49 13:58 5743
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M 40-44

1 TIM ROMAN Evansville, IN M 40-44 00:13:00.12 06:12 5909

2 JARED STIMPSON Princeton, IN M 40-44 00:37:35.83 17:55 5832

M 45-49

1 RICK MARTIN Poseyville, IN M 45-49 00:30:55.84 14:44 5656

2 JACKIE WEIDNER Bridgeport, IL M 45-49 00:33:22.24 15:54 5995

M 50-54

1 KOJI MURATA Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:16:00.82 07:38 6748

2 CLAY LOEHRLEIN Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:27:16.57 13:00 5649

3 BOB DRENNAN Haubstadt, IN M 50-54 00:28:17.92 13:29 5052

M 55-59

1 JOE HEDGE Paoli, IN M 55-59 00:23:57.47 11:25 5568

2 MIKE THEILE Jasper, IN M 55-59 00:30:09.37 14:22 5907

3 ROBERT HEAD Evansville, IN M 55-59 00:41:11.95 19:37 5567

M 60-64

1 TONY MIKSANEK Benton, IL M 60-64 00:22:59.52 10:57 5663

2 TOM SHEPHERD Evansville, IN M 60-64 00:26:39.86 12:42 5765

M 70+

1 JAMES MARCHINO Evansville, IN M 70+ 00:26:18.72 12:32 5654

2 LEO STRIEGEL Jasper, IN M 70+ 00:30:49.34 14:41 5903
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